

Northwest Territories and Nunavut Association of Professional Engineers and Geoscientists (NAPEG)

SCIENCE TEACHING AWARD

2024 NOMINATION FORM

Nominee:					_
School:					_
School's Address:					-
Nominated by:					-
Are you a:	Colleague	Student	t Pa	rent	
	and things) in	order to expand to		s that utilize community reciences of students in the	
Strongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Cannot Comment	
Comments:					

rongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Cannot Comment
omments:				
This teacher u	nderstands and	is sensitive to s	tudents' needs.	
		is sensitive to s		Cannot Comment
ongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	
ongly Agree	Agree	Disagree		
ongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	
rongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	
rongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	
ongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	
ongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	
ongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	

4. This teacher develops and maintains positive relationships with students, parents and colleagues.

Teacher's Name:				
Strongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Cannot Comment
Comments:				
Additional Com	ments			
Please comment are commendable		nal attributes of	the nominee that you	as a colleague/student/parent feel

Additional Information

Please feel free to attach any additional information that you may wish to elaborate any comments that have been made. Photos, commendation letters, etc. are more than welcome and may even make the selection process easier.

Deadline for nominations is February 29th.

Nominations should be sent to:

NAPEG 201, 4817 - 49th Street Yellowknife, NT X1A 3S7

Phone: (867) 920-4055 Fax: (867) 873-4058 E-Mail: registrar@napeg.nt.ca